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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 1 Women, 400m Medley 2010 and older
26.1.24 Results
Meet Record 4:34.33 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Luxembourg 29.1.16
World Record 4:25.87 MCINTOSH Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 1.4.23
European Record 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 6.8.16
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open provisional results

RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara 03 Gentofte Svomme Klub 4:56.85 722 +0.72
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:47.86 39.94 250m: 3:06.30 38.67 350m: 4:21.57 35.53

100m: 1:07.92 36.99 200m: 2:27.63 39.77 300m: 3:46.04 39.74 400m: 4:56.85 35.28

HELGET Mira 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:59.87 700 +0.75
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.66 36.82 250m: 3:06.73 42.90 350m: 4:26.11 35.58

100m: 1:09.84 37.26 200m: 2:23.83 37.17 300m: 3:50.53 43.80 400m: 4:59.87 33.76

ROBINSON Sholah 06 Team England 5:01.27 691 +0.71
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:46.25 39.60 250m: 3:08.56 43.36 350m: 4:27.08 34.87

100m: 1:06.65 35.55 200m: 2:25.20 38.95 300m: 3:52.21 43.65 400m: 5:01.27 34.19

MARSHALL Holly 06 Swim Wales 5:01.63 688 +0.82
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:46.40 37.90 250m: 3:08.09 44.71 350m: 4:27.72 34.73

100m: 1:08.50 36.14 200m: 2:23.38 36.98 300m: 3:52.99 44.90 400m: 5:01.63 33.91

CARTER Hazel-Anne 08 Swim England South East 5:05.52 662 +0.74
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:49.39 39.90 250m: 3:11.12 42.47 350m: 4:30.82 36.09

100m: 1:09.49 37.23 200m: 2:28.65 39.26 300m: 3:54.73 43.61 400m: 5:05.52 34.70

SCHNEIDER Hannah 08 Hofheimer SC 5:07.76 648 +0.66
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:51.72 42.43 250m: 3:14.69 40.93 350m: 4:33.17 36.26

100m: 1:09.29 37.64 200m: 2:33.76 42.04 300m: 3:56.91 42.22 400m: 5:07.76 34.59

PRICE Isabelle 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:07.80 648 +0.76
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:50.70 40.42 250m: 3:13.55 44.22 350m: 4:33.47 35.41

100m: 1:10.28 37.92 200m: 2:29.33 38.63 300m: 3:58.06 44.51 400m: 5:07.80 34.33

BRASSINGTON Sophie 06 Swim Wales 5:08.52 643 +0.72
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:53.33 41.02 250m: 3:13.69 40.02 350m: 4:31.84 36.81

100m: 1:12.31 39.69 200m: 2:33.67 40.34 300m: 3:55.03 41.34 400m: 5:08.52 36.68

COPE Charlotte 07 Swim England South East 5:12.20 621 +0.75
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:52.03 42.29 250m: 3:14.67 40.31 350m: 4:35.29 38.23

100m: 1:09.74 37.46 200m: 2:34.36 42.33 300m: 3:57.06 42.39 400m: 5:12.20 36.91

KJELSTRUP Karoline 06 Denmark 5:12.23 620 +0.75
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:54.90 43.14 250m: 3:17.82 42.76 350m: 4:36.42 36.61

100m: 1:11.76 39.07 200m: 2:35.06 40.16 300m: 3:59.81 41.99 400m: 5:12.23 35.81

ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:12.25 620 +0.74
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:54.54 42.66 250m: 3:18.40 41.10 350m: 4:36.74 35.41

100m: 1:11.88 38.74 200m: 2:37.30 42.76 300m: 4:01.33 42.93 400m: 5:12.25 35.51

MOONEY Bonnie 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:13.83 611 +0.73
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:53.62 42.11 250m: 3:17.09 42.55 350m: 4:38.98 37.65

100m: 1:11.51 38.82 200m: 2:34.54 40.92 300m: 4:01.33 44.24 400m: 5:13.83 34.85

SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:14.20 609 +0.81
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:52.94 42.21 250m: 3:16.86 43.49 350m: 4:38.32 36.48

100m: 1:10.73 37.75 200m: 2:33.37 40.43 300m: 4:01.84 44.98 400m: 5:14.20 35.88

ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 5:15.63 600 +0.71
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:53.04 42.39 250m: 3:18.91 43.94 350m: 4:41.24 36.28

100m: 1:10.65 38.16 200m: 2:34.97 41.93 300m: 4:04.96 46.05 400m: 5:15.63 34.39
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 1, Women, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

GROSSE Malou 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:15.92 599 +0.69
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:52.45 42.23 250m: 3:18.12 44.82 350m: 4:40.66 36.79

100m: 1:10.22 38.51 200m: 2:33.30 40.85 300m: 4:03.87 45.75 400m: 5:15.92 35.26

MAGNEE Maryse 08 City of Birmingham SC 5:16.38 596 +0.75
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:54.78 42.51 250m: 3:19.06 42.65 350m: 4:40.40 37.65

100m: 1:12.27 38.86 200m: 2:36.41 41.63 300m: 4:02.75 43.69 400m: 5:16.38 35.98

WAZNER Mila 07 SGR Karlsruhe 5:17.56 590 +0.71
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:52.31 40.20 250m: 3:17.90 46.00 350m: 4:41.57 36.54

100m: 1:12.11 38.75 200m: 2:31.90 39.59 300m: 4:05.03 47.13 400m: 5:17.56 35.99

GIBSON Mari 08 Swim Wales 5:19.07 581 +0.81
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:54.54 44.90 250m: 3:20.54 43.09 350m: 4:42.30 38.57

100m: 1:09.64 37.42 200m: 2:37.45 42.91 300m: 4:03.73 43.19 400m: 5:19.07 36.77

LINKERHAND Isabelle 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:19.63 578 +0.72
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:55.80 42.73 250m: 3:20.46 42.55 350m: 4:43.26 38.51

100m: 1:13.07 39.50 200m: 2:37.91 42.11 300m: 4:04.75 44.29 400m: 5:19.63 36.37

CUMMINGS Grace 06 Swim England South East 5:23.27 559 * +0.80
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:56.82 43.13 250m: 3:25.26 45.90 350m: 4:48.17 35.43

100m: 1:13.69 40.43 200m: 2:39.36 42.54 300m: 4:12.74 47.48 400m: 5:23.27 35.10

SOHN Ida 08 Denmark 5:24.78 551 +0.77
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:56.58 42.09 250m: 3:21.89 44.96 350m: 4:46.70 38.51

100m: 1:14.49 40.36 200m: 2:36.93 40.35 300m: 4:08.19 46.30 400m: 5:24.78 38.08

BISSICKS Ella 07 Swim Wales 5:26.35 543 +0.74
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:58.20 45.72 250m: 3:24.09 42.82 350m: 4:48.27 39.99

100m: 1:12.48 39.54 200m: 2:41.27 43.07 300m: 4:08.28 44.19 400m: 5:26.35 38.08

GROSVENOR Chloe 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:27.37 538 +0.70
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:54.68 42.85 250m: 3:23.08 46.04 350m: 4:49.84 39.12

100m: 1:11.83 38.82 200m: 2:37.04 42.36 300m: 4:10.72 47.64 400m: 5:27.37 37.53

JUPPIN Louise 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 5:29.78 526 +0.79
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:00.38 44.92 250m: 3:29.21 46.31 350m: 4:53.77 37.51

100m: 1:15.46 40.79 200m: 2:42.90 42.52 300m: 4:16.26 47.05 400m: 5:29.78 36.01

OWEN Isabel 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:30.26 524 +0.69
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:04.13 45.60 250m: 3:30.15 42.00 350m: 4:53.79 39.52

100m: 1:18.53 43.14 200m: 2:48.15 44.02 300m: 4:14.27 44.12 400m: 5:30.26 36.47

WINKLER Lina 10 SGR Karlsruhe 5:30.54 523 +0.79
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 2:00.73 46.58 250m: 3:28.15 43.09 350m: 4:52.47 38.83

100m: 1:14.15 41.75 200m: 2:45.06 44.33 300m: 4:13.64 45.49 400m: 5:30.54 38.07

VALERIUS Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 5:31.49 518 +0.77
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:05.67 45.25 250m: 3:33.69 44.21 350m: 4:56.15 38.74

100m: 1:20.42 43.80 200m: 2:49.48 43.81 300m: 4:17.41 43.72 400m: 5:31.49 35.34

BORDONARO Madeleine 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:31.69 517 * +0.79
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:56.79 43.01 250m: 3:26.02 46.97 350m: 4:53.80 40.19

100m: 1:13.78 40.73 200m: 2:39.05 42.26 300m: 4:13.61 47.59 400m: 5:31.69 37.89

TUAN-MU Laura 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:32.05 516 +0.72
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 2:01.08 46.68 250m: 3:30.23 45.70 350m: 4:56.18 39.51

100m: 1:14.40 40.61 200m: 2:44.53 43.45 300m: 4:16.67 46.44 400m: 5:32.05 35.87

BOCK Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:33.22 510 +0.70
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:56.25 43.48 250m: 3:26.41 48.10 350m: 4:55.71 39.94

100m: 1:12.77 40.01 200m: 2:38.31 42.06 300m: 4:15.77 49.36 400m: 5:33.22 37.51
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 1, Women, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

SCHUHLER Lucie 06 Team Strasbourg 5:42.06 472 * +0.69
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 2:02.85 44.52 250m: 3:35.44 48.95 350m: 5:04.41 39.52

100m: 1:18.33 43.44 200m: 2:46.49 43.64 300m: 4:24.89 49.45 400m: 5:42.06 37.65

HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:42.56 470 * +0.72
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:05.15 46.78 250m: 3:40.21 50.59 350m: 5:05.92 37.86

100m: 1:18.37 40.91 200m: 2:49.62 44.47 300m: 4:28.06 47.85 400m: 5:42.56 36.64

HO Chiu Man Rachel 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:45.87 456 +0.78
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:57.89 44.71 250m: 3:32.24 51.55 350m: 5:05.40 39.34

100m: 1:13.18 40.79 200m: 2:40.69 42.80 300m: 4:26.06 53.82 400m: 5:45.87 40.47

POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:48.04 448 * +0.75
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:01.25 46.90 250m: 3:36.15 49.98 350m: 5:09.09 41.15

100m: 1:14.35 39.70 200m: 2:46.17 44.92 300m: 4:27.94 51.79 400m: 5:48.04 38.95

MILANOVSKA Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:48.64 445 * +0.71
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 2:00.80 45.60 250m: 3:35.01 49.52 350m: 5:09.03 41.22

100m: 1:15.20 41.70 200m: 2:45.49 44.69 300m: 4:27.81 52.80 400m: 5:48.64 39.61

WDR BARTHEL Emma 10 Luxembourg
WDR DAVIES Sophie 07 Swim Wales
WDR BLASIUS Saskia 05 TSV Neustadt 1906

Junior provisional results

CARTER Hazel-Anne 08 Swim England South East 5:05.52 662 +0.74
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:49.39 39.90 250m: 3:11.12 42.47 350m: 4:30.82 36.09

100m: 1:09.49 37.23 200m: 2:28.65 39.26 300m: 3:54.73 43.61 400m: 5:05.52 34.70

SCHNEIDER Hannah 08 Hofheimer SC 5:07.76 648 +0.66
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:51.72 42.43 250m: 3:14.69 40.93 350m: 4:33.17 36.26

100m: 1:09.29 37.64 200m: 2:33.76 42.04 300m: 3:56.91 42.22 400m: 5:07.76 34.59

COPE Charlotte 07 Swim England South East 5:12.20 621 +0.75
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:52.03 42.29 250m: 3:14.67 40.31 350m: 4:35.29 38.23

100m: 1:09.74 37.46 200m: 2:34.36 42.33 300m: 3:57.06 42.39 400m: 5:12.20 36.91

SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:14.20 609 +0.81
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:52.94 42.21 250m: 3:16.86 43.49 350m: 4:38.32 36.48

100m: 1:10.73 37.75 200m: 2:33.37 40.43 300m: 4:01.84 44.98 400m: 5:14.20 35.88

MAGNEE Maryse 08 City of Birmingham SC 5:16.38 596 +0.75
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:54.78 42.51 250m: 3:19.06 42.65 350m: 4:40.40 37.65

100m: 1:12.27 38.86 200m: 2:36.41 41.63 300m: 4:02.75 43.69 400m: 5:16.38 35.98

WAZNER Mila 07 SGR Karlsruhe 5:17.56 590 +0.71
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:52.31 40.20 250m: 3:17.90 46.00 350m: 4:41.57 36.54

100m: 1:12.11 38.75 200m: 2:31.90 39.59 300m: 4:05.03 47.13 400m: 5:17.56 35.99

GIBSON Mari 08 Swim Wales 5:19.07 581 +0.81
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:54.54 44.90 250m: 3:20.54 43.09 350m: 4:42.30 38.57

100m: 1:09.64 37.42 200m: 2:37.45 42.91 300m: 4:03.73 43.19 400m: 5:19.07 36.77

LINKERHAND Isabelle 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:19.63 578 +0.72
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:55.80 42.73 250m: 3:20.46 42.55 350m: 4:43.26 38.51

100m: 1:13.07 39.50 200m: 2:37.91 42.11 300m: 4:04.75 44.29 400m: 5:19.63 36.37

SOHN Ida 08 Denmark 5:24.78 551 +0.77
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:56.58 42.09 250m: 3:21.89 44.96 350m: 4:46.70 38.51

100m: 1:14.49 40.36 200m: 2:36.93 40.35 300m: 4:08.19 46.30 400m: 5:24.78 38.08
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 1, Girls, 400m Medley, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts RT

BISSICKS Ella 07 Swim Wales 5:26.35 543 +0.74
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:58.20 45.72 250m: 3:24.09 42.82 350m: 4:48.27 39.99

100m: 1:12.48 39.54 200m: 2:41.27 43.07 300m: 4:08.28 44.19 400m: 5:26.35 38.08

JUPPIN Louise 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 5:29.78 526 +0.79
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:00.38 44.92 250m: 3:29.21 46.31 350m: 4:53.77 37.51

100m: 1:15.46 40.79 200m: 2:42.90 42.52 300m: 4:16.26 47.05 400m: 5:29.78 36.01

BOCK Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:33.22 510 +0.70
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:56.25 43.48 250m: 3:26.41 48.10 350m: 4:55.71 39.94

100m: 1:12.77 40.01 200m: 2:38.31 42.06 300m: 4:15.77 49.36 400m: 5:33.22 37.51

HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:42.56 470 * +0.72
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:05.15 46.78 250m: 3:40.21 50.59 350m: 5:05.92 37.86

100m: 1:18.37 40.91 200m: 2:49.62 44.47 300m: 4:28.06 47.85 400m: 5:42.56 36.64

WDR DAVIES Sophie 07 Swim Wales

Youth provisional results

HELGET Mira 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:59.87 700 +0.75
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.66 36.82 250m: 3:06.73 42.90 350m: 4:26.11 35.58

100m: 1:09.84 37.26 200m: 2:23.83 37.17 300m: 3:50.53 43.80 400m: 4:59.87 33.76

PRICE Isabelle 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:07.80 648 +0.76
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:50.70 40.42 250m: 3:13.55 44.22 350m: 4:33.47 35.41

100m: 1:10.28 37.92 200m: 2:29.33 38.63 300m: 3:58.06 44.51 400m: 5:07.80 34.33

ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:12.25 620 +0.74
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:54.54 42.66 250m: 3:18.40 41.10 350m: 4:36.74 35.41

100m: 1:11.88 38.74 200m: 2:37.30 42.76 300m: 4:01.33 42.93 400m: 5:12.25 35.51

MOONEY Bonnie 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:13.83 611 +0.73
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:53.62 42.11 250m: 3:17.09 42.55 350m: 4:38.98 37.65

100m: 1:11.51 38.82 200m: 2:34.54 40.92 300m: 4:01.33 44.24 400m: 5:13.83 34.85

ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 5:15.63 600 +0.71
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:53.04 42.39 250m: 3:18.91 43.94 350m: 4:41.24 36.28

100m: 1:10.65 38.16 200m: 2:34.97 41.93 300m: 4:04.96 46.05 400m: 5:15.63 34.39

GROSSE Malou 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:15.92 599 +0.69
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:52.45 42.23 250m: 3:18.12 44.82 350m: 4:40.66 36.79

100m: 1:10.22 38.51 200m: 2:33.30 40.85 300m: 4:03.87 45.75 400m: 5:15.92 35.26

GROSVENOR Chloe 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:27.37 538 +0.70
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:54.68 42.85 250m: 3:23.08 46.04 350m: 4:49.84 39.12

100m: 1:11.83 38.82 200m: 2:37.04 42.36 300m: 4:10.72 47.64 400m: 5:27.37 37.53

OWEN Isabel 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:30.26 524 +0.69
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:04.13 45.60 250m: 3:30.15 42.00 350m: 4:53.79 39.52

100m: 1:18.53 43.14 200m: 2:48.15 44.02 300m: 4:14.27 44.12 400m: 5:30.26 36.47

WINKLER Lina 10 SGR Karlsruhe 5:30.54 523 +0.79
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 2:00.73 46.58 250m: 3:28.15 43.09 350m: 4:52.47 38.83

100m: 1:14.15 41.75 200m: 2:45.06 44.33 300m: 4:13.64 45.49 400m: 5:30.54 38.07

VALERIUS Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 5:31.49 518 +0.77
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:05.67 45.25 250m: 3:33.69 44.21 350m: 4:56.15 38.74

100m: 1:20.42 43.80 200m: 2:49.48 43.81 300m: 4:17.41 43.72 400m: 5:31.49 35.34

TUAN-MU Laura 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:32.05 516 +0.72
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 2:01.08 46.68 250m: 3:30.23 45.70 350m: 4:56.18 39.51

100m: 1:14.40 40.61 200m: 2:44.53 43.45 300m: 4:16.67 46.44 400m: 5:32.05 35.87
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 1, Girls, 400m Medley, Youth

Rank YB Time Pts RT

HO Chiu Man Rachel 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:45.87 456 +0.78
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:57.89 44.71 250m: 3:32.24 51.55 350m: 5:05.40 39.34

100m: 1:13.18 40.79 200m: 2:40.69 42.80 300m: 4:26.06 53.82 400m: 5:45.87 40.47

POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:48.04 448 * +0.75
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:01.25 46.90 250m: 3:36.15 49.98 350m: 5:09.09 41.15

100m: 1:14.35 39.70 200m: 2:46.17 44.92 300m: 4:27.94 51.79 400m: 5:48.04 38.95

MILANOVSKA Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:48.64 445 * +0.71
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 2:00.80 45.60 250m: 3:35.01 49.52 350m: 5:09.03 41.22

100m: 1:15.20 41.70 200m: 2:45.49 44.69 300m: 4:27.81 52.80 400m: 5:48.64 39.61

WDR BARTHEL Emma 10 Luxembourg

Event 2 Men, 400m Medley 2009 and older
26.1.24 Results
Meet Record 4:16.65 LITCHFIELD Max GBR Luxembourg 27.1.17
World Record 4:02.50 MARCHAND Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 23.7.23
European Record 4:02.50 MARCHAND Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 23.7.23

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open provisional results

POPE Oliver 05 Swim England South East 4:37.81 676 +0.65
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:37.09 34.58 250m: 2:51.64 39.72 350m: 4:06.39 33.04

100m: 1:02.51 33.77 200m: 2:11.92 34.83 300m: 3:33.35 41.71 400m: 4:37.81 31.42

THALAU Tom 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:41.56 649 +0.71
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:42.71 36.89 250m: 2:57.70 39.25 350m: 4:10.15 32.70

100m: 1:05.82 35.61 200m: 2:18.45 35.74 300m: 3:37.45 39.75 400m: 4:41.56 31.41

SCHOENUNG Mathis 04 IG Schwimmen RLP 4:41.72 648 +0.74
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:44.90 39.39 250m: 2:59.66 37.62 350m: 4:09.00 33.83

100m: 1:05.51 34.56 200m: 2:22.04 37.14 300m: 3:35.17 35.51 400m: 4:41.72 32.72

SCHMIDT Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:42.70 641 +0.70
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:40.78 37.69 250m: 2:57.80 40.70 350m: 4:12.54 33.76

100m: 1:03.09 33.90 200m: 2:17.10 36.32 300m: 3:38.78 40.98 400m: 4:42.70 30.16

BANDT Maximilian 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:43.30 637 +0.65
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:40.34 36.61 250m: 2:58.17 41.10 350m: 4:12.23 31.85

100m: 1:03.73 33.99 200m: 2:17.07 36.73 300m: 3:40.38 42.21 400m: 4:43.30 31.07

ABULENCIA James 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:45.80 621 +0.69
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:42.96 39.68 250m: 3:00.03 38.59 350m: 4:13.95 34.47

100m: 1:03.28 33.69 200m: 2:21.44 38.48 300m: 3:39.48 39.45 400m: 4:45.80 31.85

MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 4:46.14 618 +0.72
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.81 38.11 250m: 2:59.97 39.98 350m: 4:15.21 33.57

100m: 1:03.70 34.44 200m: 2:19.99 38.18 300m: 3:41.64 41.67 400m: 4:46.14 30.93

EDER Emanuel 05 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 4:46.42 617 +0.70
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:43.15 37.94 250m: 3:01.29 40.97 350m: 4:16.16 32.40

100m: 1:05.21 35.34 200m: 2:20.32 37.17 300m: 3:43.76 42.47 400m: 4:46.42 30.26

RUESS Maurice Luca 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:47.44 610 +0.73
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:40.46 36.71 250m: 2:59.14 42.94 350m: 4:15.49 32.48

100m: 1:03.75 33.86 200m: 2:16.20 35.74 300m: 3:43.01 43.87 400m: 4:47.44 31.95



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to FLNS 26.1.24 14:27 - Page 6

24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 2, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

DANTHINE Zacharie 04 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:47.80 608 +0.68
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:43.27 38.53 250m: 3:01.92 41.57 350m: 4:17.23 32.90

100m: 1:04.74 34.66 200m: 2:20.35 37.08 300m: 3:44.33 42.41 400m: 4:47.80 30.57

FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:47.93 607 +0.67
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:42.15 38.25 250m: 3:00.72 40.94 350m: 4:15.69 33.71

100m: 1:03.90 34.06 200m: 2:19.78 37.63 300m: 3:41.98 41.26 400m: 4:47.93 32.24

MIMOSO Rafael Miguel 07 Portugal 4:47.93 607 +0.71
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:46.40 41.87 250m: 3:04.01 36.73 350m: 4:14.94 33.34

100m: 1:04.53 34.55 200m: 2:27.28 40.88 300m: 3:41.60 37.59 400m: 4:47.93 32.99

DOLL Nathanael 05 IG Schwimmen RLP 4:49.49 597 +0.81
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:47.05 39.63 250m: 3:04.44 38.46 350m: 4:17.37 32.71

100m: 1:07.42 36.64 200m: 2:25.98 38.93 300m: 3:44.66 40.22 400m: 4:49.49 32.12

POPII Chris Gabriel 04 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:52.01 582 * +0.69
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:42.66 38.46 250m: 3:01.01 40.84 350m: 4:17.62 35.51

100m: 1:04.20 34.63 200m: 2:20.17 37.51 300m: 3:42.11 41.10 400m: 4:52.01 34.39

VINEY William 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:52.46 579 +0.65
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:44.07 40.02 250m: 3:03.77 40.88 350m: 4:19.95 34.05

100m: 1:04.05 35.05 200m: 2:22.89 38.82 300m: 3:45.90 42.13 400m: 4:52.46 32.51

WERHANN Jonah 03 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:53.60 572 * +0.70
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:45.52 38.89 250m: 3:03.78 40.30 350m: 4:19.56 34.72

100m: 1:06.63 36.08 200m: 2:23.48 37.96 300m: 3:44.84 41.06 400m: 4:53.60 34.04

EIDEL Leon 08 SC Villingen 4:55.30 563 +0.69
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:46.67 38.24 250m: 3:05.65 41.84 350m: 4:22.73 33.58

100m: 1:08.43 37.60 200m: 2:23.81 37.14 300m: 3:49.15 43.50 400m: 4:55.30 32.57

LOEZ Lucas 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:55.72 560 +0.63
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:47.08 38.56 250m: 3:04.95 40.63 350m: 4:21.48 35.46

100m: 1:08.52 36.97 200m: 2:24.32 37.24 300m: 3:46.02 41.07 400m: 4:55.72 34.24

REED Harvey 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:57.96 548 +0.70
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:44.23 39.82 250m: 3:07.02 45.06 350m: 4:25.52 33.17

100m: 1:04.41 35.12 200m: 2:21.96 37.73 300m: 3:52.35 45.33 400m: 4:57.96 32.44

TOMM Manuel 06 Team Strasbourg 4:58.19 546 +0.65
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:45.95 39.84 250m: 3:04.92 38.42 350m: 4:22.36 36.33

100m: 1:06.11 36.11 200m: 2:26.50 40.55 300m: 3:46.03 41.11 400m: 4:58.19 35.83

BILTAEV Subaejr 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:59.91 537 +0.71
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:47.52 42.04 250m: 3:07.30 38.83 350m: 4:23.72 37.36

100m: 1:05.48 35.75 200m: 2:28.47 40.95 300m: 3:46.36 39.06 400m: 4:59.91 36.19

VALENTINI Stefano 09 Luxembourg 5:02.32 524 +0.74
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:44.33 39.86 250m: 3:07.60 43.67 350m: 4:27.62 36.55

100m: 1:04.47 35.12 200m: 2:23.93 39.60 300m: 3:51.07 43.47 400m: 5:02.32 34.70

BATCHELOR Damien 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:02.46 523 +0.67
